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DISCOVER NATURE CLOSE
TO HOME: A WONDERFUL
EXPERIENCE AWAITS IN
NAGPUR
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About Us
Triveni Farms

Triveni Farms is a spread in 2.5 acres, with a spacious swimming pool , 3
lawns with stage area, and a spacious 4BHK Bungalow 

We are excited to introduce you to our premium 2.5-acre farmhouse property –
designed to give you the perfect blend of luxury, comfort, and nature. It’s like
your second home and unique celebration venue, just a short drive away!

*Online Services like Zomato and Porter Available at our Location* 

Featuring a badminton court,
a swimming pool, a children's
pool, and a play area for kids.
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Living Room 



Dinning Area



Earth Room - 01



Fire Room - 02



Breeze Room - 03



Bunk Bed Room - 04



Common Room



Ready to Cook - Kitchen



WITH
BREATHTAKING
SUNSETS AND
THE SERENITY OF
NATURE.



Triveni Farms - Outdoor Views



Contact Us
Contact 

9970621514 

Triveni Farms Nagpur (Google) 

Location Link 

Projector Movie Setup at Triveni Farms
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